
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

199 

60 

48 

69. 

154 

46 

92 

78 

59 

184 

1 

182 

90 

9 

44 

54 

42 

10 

155 

74 

69 

Name 

Tov Stian Støa 

Andreas Kvammen 

Sigurd Finden 

Torbjørn Solberg 

Jostein Fonneland 

Christopher Stensli Kolbjørnsen 

Andreas Wenn 

Stian Marøy 

Yngve Tveiterås 

Joakim Hokstad 

Olav Vaa 

Dag Erik Kristoffersen 

André Bjerkøe 

Halvor Vaa 

Andreas Vaa 

Kristaps Purpiss 

Kenneth Andrè Rosenvinge 

Ionut Stefan Leonte 

Martin Hustad Wardenær 

Roger Næss 

Kristian Nygård 

Club 

NMK Solør 

NMK Bergen 

NMK Aurskog Høland 

NMK Bergen 

NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Orkla 

NMK Bergen 

Samnanger MSK 

KNA Hedmark 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

KNA Nordvest 

NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 

NMK Solør 

NMK Bergen 

NMK Rana 

Make 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar BMW 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Suzuki 

Shortcar Honda 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Locost Seven 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Kawasaki 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Model/Engine 

2015 

2005 

2012 

2007 

2017 

2014 

2002 

2005 

2009 

2014 

2009 

2006 

1990 

1900 

2009 

1991 

1988 

2015 

2012 

Best Tm 

52.984 

56.450 

56.641 

56.739 

56.805 

58.486 

58.957 

59.751 

1:00.842 

1:01.363 

1:01.981 

1:02.089 

1:02.634 

1:02.992 

1:03.580 

1:04.041 

1:04.345 

1:05.361 

1:09.043 

1:09.536 

In Lap 

9 

7 

12 

7 

13 

5 

9 

5 

4 

7 

8 

8 

9 

4 

5 

10 

6 

7 

7 

7 

0 

Gap 

3.466 

0.191 

0.098 

0.066 

1.681 

0.471 

0.794 

1.091 

0.521 

0.618 

0.108 

0.545 

0.358 

0.588 

0.461 

0.304 

1.016 

3.682 

0.493 

Diff 

3.466 

3.657 

3.755 

3.821 

5.502 

5.973 

6.767 

7.858 

8.379 

8.997 

9.105 

9.650 

10.008 

10.596 

11.057 

11.361 

12.377 

16.059 

16.552 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Light Rain – Temp16,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 17,5 C 
#9 No working transponder. 
#15 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.09.2025 12:32:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen Tlf. 926 02 428 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Racing NM 5 SesongFinale 

Formula Bacic+Shortcar+Seven+RSR 

Formula Bacic+Shortcar+Seven+RSR FP 02 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:19:36 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

12.09.2025 12:20 


